

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20268/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 02/12/2010 in Civil Writ  
Petition No.2403/1994 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA  
AT CHANDIGARH)

M/S. EICHER TRACTORS LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents)

Date: 29/10/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rajiv Agnihotri, Adv.  
Mr. Sunaina Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Praveen Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. K. Enatoli Sema, Adv.  
Ms. Rokokieno Mor, Adv.  
Mr. Shivendra Dwivedi, Adv.  
Dr. Monika Gusain, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Leave granted.  
Hearing expedited.

|(Rajesh Dham)  
|Court Master

|(Renu Diwan)  
|Court Master

|